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Option

Group

Graphic

Film Card

Date

FW6003-01

16.02

fw600ga

K38

28-JAN-86

Engines ||GTA38, K38, KTA38GC CM558, QSK38 CM2150 K106, QSK38 CM2150 MCRS, QSK38 CM850 MCRS

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

fw600ga

View My Cart

FW6003-01

Flywheel

Flywheel to fit Lord rubber...(More)

coupling for 1 1/2 order

torsional control for use

with remote mounted Allison
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DP8961 transmission and Twin-

Disc models MG527 and MG540

marine gears, and Capitol

model HPI marine gears.

Special application for

Euclid and Wabco.

131584 Roll Pin 1
205059 Plain Washer 12 3/4 Inch.
3023536 Fracture Resistant Screw 12 3/4 - 16 X 3 3/4 Inch.
3009578 Flywheel 1
124507 Flywheel Ring Gear 1
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